Corona Fallzahlen im Kreis Coesfeld

Falle letzte 7 Félle letzte 7
Datum Tage pro +/- Datum Tage pro +/-
100.000 100.000
Einwohner Einwohner

09.11.2022 362,8 -69,1 13.03.2023 53,3 -0,5
10.11.2022 331,6 -31,2 14.03.2023 54,7 1,4
11.11.2022 321,7 -9,9 15.03.2023 51,5 -3,2
12.11.2022 321,7 0,0 16.03.2023 51,0 -0,5
13.11.2022 262,0 -59,7 17.03.2023 43,8 -7,2
14.11.2022 262,0 0,0 18.03.2023 42,5 -1,3
15.11.2022 241,2 -20,8 19.03.2023 411 -1,4
16.11.2022 248,9 7.7 20.03.2023 411 0,0
17.11.2022 234,0 -14,9 21.03.2023 _ -19,0
18.11.2022 215,0 -19,0 22.03.2023 46,5 24,4
19.11.2022 198,3 -16,7 23.03.2023 42,0 -4,5
20.11.2022 192,0 -6,3 24.03.2023 37,0 -5,0
21.11.2022 194,7 2,7 25.03.2023 43,4 6,4
22.11.2022 200,6 59 26.03.2023 41,6 -1,8
23.11.2022 188,4 -12,2 27.03.2023 40,2 -1,4
24.11.2022 207.,4 19,0 28.03.2023 -8,6
25.11.2022 205,6 -1,8 29.03.2023 -1,8
26.11.2022 190,6 -15,0 30.03.2023 -0,9
27.11.2022 183,0 -7,6 31.03.2023 2,7
28.11.2022 217.8 34,8
29.11.2022 245,8 28,0
30.11.2022 194,7 -51,1
01.12.2022 215,0 20,3
02.12.2022 193,8 -21,2
03.12.2022 182,5 -11,3
04.12.2022 182,5 0,0
05.12.2022 197,4 14,9
06.12.2022 189,3 -8,1
07.12.2022 190,6 13
08.12.2022 190,7 0,1
09.12.2022 183,9 -6,8
10.12.2022 167,2 -16,7




Falle letzte 7

Corona Fallzahlen im Kreis Coesfeld

Falle letzte 7

Datum Tage pro +/- Datum Tage pro +/-
100.000 100.000
Einwohner Einwohner
11.12.2022 159,5 7,7
12.12.2022 191,6 32,1
13.12.2022 178,9 -12,7
14.12.2022 225,0 46,1
15.12.2022 231,8 6,8
16.12.2022 231,8 0,0
17.12.2022 231,7 -0,1
18.12.2022 246,2 14,5
19.12.2022 289,1 42,9
20.12.2022 298,2 9,1
21.12.2022 284,2 -14,0
22.12.2022 293,6 9,4
23.12.2022 287,8 -5,8
24.12.2022 262,5 -25,3
25.12.2022 251,6 -10,9
26.12.2022 176,2 -75,4
27.12.2022 245,8 69,6
28.12.2022 246,7 0,9
29.12.2022 231,3 -15,4
30.12.2022 251,6 20,3
31.12.2022 202,8 -48,8
01.01.2023 189,3 -13,5
02.01.2023 227,7 38,4
03.01.2023 208,3 -19,4
04.01.2023 224,5 16,2
05.01.2023 201,5 -23,0
06.01.2023 176,6 -24,9
07.01.2023 161,3 -15,3
08.01.2023 148,6 -12,7
09.01.2023 151,3 2,7
10.01.2023 153,6 2,3
11.01.2023 128,8 -24,8




Falle letzte 7

Corona Fallzahlen im Kreis Coesfeld

Falle letzte 7

Datum Tage pro +/- Datum Tage pro +/-
100.000 100.000
Einwohner Einwohner
12.01.2023 124,2 -4,6
13.01.2023 124,2 0,0
14.01.2023 100,3 -23,9
15.01.2023 95,3 -5,0
16.01.2023 103,9 8,6
17.01.2023 81,8 -22,1
18.01.2023 91,3 9,5
19.01.2023 88,5 -2,8
20.01.2023 86,7 -1,8
21.01.2023 72,3 -14,4
22.01.2023 68,7 -3,6
23.01.2023 87,6 18,9
24.01.2023 104,8 17,2
25.01.2023 108,0 3,2
26.01.2023 109,3 1,3
27.01.2023 108,0 -1,3
28.01.2023 94,0 -14,0
29.01.2023 88,1 -5,9
30.01.2023 92,6 4,5
31.01.2023 98,5 59
01.02.2023 76,8 -21,7
02.02.2023 84,0 7.2
03.02.2023 78,2 -5,8
04.02.2023 72,3 -5,9
05.02.2023 67,8 -4,5
06.02.2023 75,4 7.6
07.02.2023 80,0 4,6
08.02.2023 82,2 2,2
09.02.2023 82,2 0,0
10.02.2023 75,0 -7,2
11.02.2023 64,2 -10,8
12.02.2023 60,1 -4,1




Falle letzte 7

Corona Fallzahlen im Kreis Coesfeld

Falle letzte 7

Datum Tage pro +/- Datum Tage pro +/-
100.000 100.000
Einwohner Einwohner
13.02.2023 82,7 22,6
14.02.2023 83,1 0,4
15.02.2023 95,8 12,7
16.02.2023 100,3 4,5
17.02.2023 101,2 0,9
18.02.2023 96,9 -4,3
19.02.2023 92,6 -4,3
20.02.2023 87,2 -5,4
21.02.2023 70,5 -16,7
22.02.2023 170,8 100,3
23.02.2023 179,4 8,6
24.02.2023 183,4 4,0
25.02.2023 202,4 19,0
26.02.2023 193,4 -9,0
27.02.2023 191,1 -2,3
28.02.2023 141,9 -49,2
01.03.2023 133,3 -8,6
02.03.2023 141,9 8,6
03.03.2023 113,4 -28,5
04.03.2023 95,8 -17,6
05.03.2023 83,1 -12,7
06.03.2023 77,7 -5,4
07.03.2023 72,3 -5,4
08.03.2023 60,1 -12,2
09.03.2023 54,2 -5,9
10.03.2023 55,6 1,4
11.03.2023 56,0 0,4
12.03.2023 53,8 -2,2




